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Did the top earners really make a killing during 
NZ’s most severe recession since the 1930s?



0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

45%

37 39 41 43 45 47 49 51 53 55 57 59 61 63 65 67 69 71 73 75 77 79 81 83 85 87 89 91 93 95 97 99 01 03 05 07 09 11

Pe
rc

en
t 

o
f 

To
ta

l P
ri

va
te

 In
co

m
e

TAX YEAR (MARCH)
Source: Brian Easton, “Top Market Incomes, Symposium on Inequality: Causes and Consequences”, 19 June 2014.

Or, was the blip an artefact of dividend imputation?
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But the tax cuts for the rich made welfare spending 
less affordable didn’t it?
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Personal income tax liability for people with taxable income 
exceeding $60,000

Real Personal Tax liability $m in 1993$ Tax on those over $60,000 as a proportion of total



But inequality has continued to grow since the 
reforms – hasn’t it?



AND inequality in NZ has grown faster than in any 
developed country – hasn’t it?



Does ANYONE believe that economic growth is 
inclusive … err, well … actually.



This is what zero income mobility would look like



This is what complete income mobility would look 
like



Actual Income mobility 2002-2009



Wealth should be equally distributed!?



But there is a housing story



Perceptions matter for politicians


